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Varsity Soccer (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Apr. 09 @ Charlevoix HS Charlevoix HS 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 12 @ Boyne City High School Boyne City High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 17 Petoskey High School Elk Rapids High School 7:00PM
Thursday Apr. 19 St. Francis HS Elk Rapids High School 7:00PM
Friday Apr. 20 Leland Public Schools Elk Rapids High School 7:00PM
Monday Apr. 23 @ Harbor Springs HS Harbor Springs HS 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 25 Glen Lake Jr/Sr HS Elk Rapids High School 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 26 Grayling High School Elk Rapids High School 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 30 Kalkaska High School Elk Rapids High School 7:00PM
Tuesday May. 01 Suttons Bay High School Elk Rapids High School 7:00PM
Thursday May. 03 Charlevoix HS Elk Rapids High School 7:00PM
Monday May. 07 Boyne City High School Elk Rapids High School 7:00PM
Monday May. 14 @ St. Francis HS St. Francis HS 5:00PM
Thursday May. 17 Harbor Springs HS Elk Rapids High School 5:00PM
Friday May. 18 @ Gaylord High School Gaylord High School 7:00PM
Monday May. 21 @ Grayling High School Grayling High School 5:00PM
Wednesday May. 23 @ Cadillac High School Cadillac High School 7:00PM
Thursday May. 24 @ Kalkaska High School Kalkaska High School 5:00PM
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